
16th century emblazoned mansion,
surrounded by a unique Italian garden

DETAILS ATTRIBUTES

Fireplace

Garden

Reference

Price

Built area

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Location

THSSESCAN0020

1.900.000€

997 sqm

5

3

Gama

Contact us: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com

Local property tax

Plot area 5564 sqm

Not specified

Not specifiedCondominium fee




